:gij}ke' ENOMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT: | = .. = . | 1 3. .
% - il . A e B AT - 3 & 2 : - e . il Sl % 1P : ooy
G rourteen (4). - L. {7 12385 AES-85-114 dtd 1278788 . 1t T e Tid
80 oovy | Y "H A i L st T~ |7- AOMINISTEF " : PN R
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 3

Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

B NAME AND ADDRESS OF COMTRACTOR (No,, strect, county, tate and ZII' Code) W) ‘9‘\. AMENDMENT OoF SOLlC“'A'i’ION NO.

In-Situ, Inc. ’
7410 West Mansfield Avenue
Suite 114

Lakewood, CO 80235

96. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

10A. zOOOIF ICATION Of CONTRACT/ORDER

NRC-04-85-114
56 OATED (SEE ITEM 13)

9/25/88

1

coor [FAciLiTy cooE

THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AME NDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

11

P—

\.j is extended [:l is not ex

or 8s amended, by one of the following methods:

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14, The hour and date specitied for receipt of Offers
ended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment

prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation

(a) By completing ltems § and 15, and returning copies of the amend
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 10
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE!
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change

PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO

ment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of th
the solicitation and amendment numbers,

an offer already submitted, such ch,

THE HOUR

ved prior to the openi

is amendment on each copy of the otfer
FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
ange may be made by telegram or

ng hour and date specified.

tetter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation an

d this amendment, and is recei

12. ACCOUNTING

/A

AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

ATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS 155UED PURSUANT TO: (Specify euthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE

IN THE CON-

€. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not,

w {RACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
6. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER (5 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH INITEM 18, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
e EUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: S
I, i«TT{"('S'}:J-'r'f/v-f;,:-".}7'";'.'..'1}'1.(.{:.';75 ond authority) I e ey & g ks ) SR L g

DD is required to sign this document and return 2 €O

pies 1o the issuing office.

The purpose of this modif
clause under Section H, Therefore, t
the Government as follows:

1. Section F.2, Performance Period,
“The period of performance

'

and effect. ;

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEMNDMENT/MODIFICATION {Organized by UCF section headings, including solicltation/contract su

ication is to extend the period of performance and to add a new

of this contract shall be from 9/25/85 through 6/3/89+"
Section H, add the following new clause as H.10, Publication Requirements:

Cxcept as mﬂ“ herein, all terms and conditions of the document nk.unood in l\_on! 9A or 10A,

bject matter where feasible.)

he contract is modified at no additional cost to

ic deleted and replaced with the following:

a3 heretofore changed, remalas unchanged and In l,ulj_zo_rn ;

R T

T5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) -
Timothy D. Steele, Ph.D.

Manager, In-Situ Consulting Divisio

CER (Type orprint)) -

2 AL P
SR

OFF1

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING
B L e T LR L — s .

L a7

156, cowmcvoa/or CHOR
_/

(S;—n;‘l:;ro bcuu;auu;ou;rd o ;n.n—a)

15C. DATE SIGNED

4l

; Paul J. Edaeworth e

P e, & /

160, T STAT}&S OF A’AE“ICA i 16C OATE ‘:NGNFD
E) W,

By 2k Y+ (KT

(Siﬁfwr of Q?lmrﬂnt Oflicer)
~

//156295§?

NG 754001-152-8070
PREVIOUS EOITION UNUSABLE

30-108 - -

STANDARD FoR :lo]u_a'cv. 10-63)

Prescrited by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53 243



NRC-04-85-114
Modification No. 14
Page 2 of 2

“The contractor and the NRC Project Officer shall discuss whether the
information resulting from this research warrants publication in refereed
scientific and engineering journals. Such publication shall focus on
advances in science and technology, but not conclusions and/or
recommendations which may have regulatory implications. The NRC Project
Officer shall make the determination whether the publication of the research
results should be pursued. The contractor will be notified by the
Contracting Officer (CO) of uny requirement to publish research results.
Verbal notifications by the CO will be confirmed in writing."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling of $1,265,491.00, remain
the same.



